
Canyon Springs Community School

Fair Oaks Ranch Community School

Leona Cox Community School

Route 1 Route 1
Bus 220 AM Bus 220 PM

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
2:15 Depart Canyon Springs School

Route 10 Route 10
Bus 120 AM Bus 120 PM

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
3:15 Depart Fair Oaks Ranch  School

8:30 Arrive Fair Oaks Ranch  

Route 5 Route 5
Bus 320 AM Bus 320 PM

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
2:15

7:20 Arrive Leona Cox School 

Depart Leona Cox School 

7:00 Jakes Way/Fahren
7:20 Arrive Canyon Springs Jakes Way/Fahren

8:05 Sandy Dr/W. Annes Cir. (first gate)
8:08 Jakes Way/Daniel Dr. Sandy Dr/W. Annes Cir. (first gate)
8:15 Jakes Way/W. Grace Ln Jakes Way/Daniel Dr.

Jakes Way/W Grace Ln.

6:50 Luna Wy/Pluto Wy
6:51 Lambent Wy /Moonrise Ln. Luna Wy/Pluto Wy
6:55 Stratus St/ Ascent Wy Lambent Wy/ Moonrise Ln
7:00 Racquet Club Stratus St/ Ascent Wy
7:05 18300 Soledad Canyon Road Racquet Club

18300 Soledad Canyon Road



Mint Canyon Community School
Route 1 Route 1
Bus 220 AM Bus 220 PM

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
2:45 Depart Mint Canyon School 

7:45 Arrive Mint Canyon School 

Route 2 Route 3
Bus 201 AM Bus 121 PM

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
2:45 Depart Mint Canyon School

7:45 Arrive Mint Canyon School 

Route 4 Route 4
Bus 221 AM Bus 221 PM

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
2:45 Depart Mint Canyon School

7:45 Arrive Mint Canyon 

7:32 Scherzinger/Tiffany Ln
Scherzinger/Tiffany Ln

7:30 Silversaddle/W. Palomino
7:35 Sierra Hwy./Fitch Sierra Hwy./Fitch
7:39 KAK (Hacienda) KAK (Hacienda)
7:41 Sierra Hwy./Sierra Cross Sierra Hwy./Sierra Cross
7:42 Beneda Ln./Mirror Way Beneda Ln./Mirror Way

7:30 Adon Bridge
7:34 Mox Adon Bridge
7:36 Linda Vista Mox
7:39 Sierra Hwy./Quinn Linda Vista

Sierra Hwy./Quinn
Silver Saddle/ W. Palomino



Mitchell Community School

Pinetree Community School

Route 3 Route 2
Bus 121 AM Bus 201 PM

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop

Route 2 Route 2
Bus 201 AM Bus 201 PM

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
2:15 Depart Pinetree School 

7:20 Arrive Pinetree School 

7:30 The Colony 2:45 Depart Mitchell School
7:50 Arrive Mitchell School  The Colony

7:02 Abelia/Lotus Petal (East)
7:05 Jasmine/Zinnia Abelia/Lotus Petal (East)
7:08 Abelia/Lotus Petal (West) Jasmine/Zinnia
7:10 29351 Abelia Abelia/Lotus Petal (West)

29351 Abelia (West)



Sulphur Springs Community School
Route 1 Route 1
Bus 220 AM Bus 220 PM

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
3:15 Depart Sulphur Springs School

8:30 Arrive Sulphur Springs School 

Route 4 Route 4
Bus 221 AM Bus 221 PM

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
3:15 Depart Sulphur Springs School

8:25 Arrive Sulphur Springs School 

Route 5 Route 5
Bus 320 AM Bus 320 PM

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
3:15 Depart Sulphur Springs School

8:25 Arrive Sulphur Springs School  

8:06 Grandifloras/Canyon Rim
8:09 29245 Begonias Grandifloras/Canyon Rim
8:12 Florabunda/Larkspurfield 29245 Begonias
8:15 Canna Valley Florabunda/Larkspurfield

Canna Valley

7:53 Shadow Oaks
7:54 Alamo Rd. Shadow Oaks
7:57 MacMillan Ranch I (Guard Gate) Alamo Rd.
7:58 MacMillan Ranch II (Guard Gate) MacMillan Ranch I (Guard Gate)
8:00 Ravenhill (Turn Around) MacMillan Ranch II (Guard Gate)
8:02 Beaver Run Ravenhill (Turn Around)
8:04 Ruthsprings Beaver Run
8:05 Warmsprings Ruthsprings
8:06 Iron Canyon Warmsprings
8:07 Mandalay Rd. Iron Canyon
8:08 16000 Live Oaks Springs Cyn. Rd. Mandalay Rd.
8:10 Bronco Dr. 16000 Live Oaks Spring Cyn. Rd.
8:12 Canyon End Rd. (bench) Bronco Dr.
8:14 Saddleback/Condor Ridge Canyon End Rd.  (bench)
8:16 Condor Ridge (dirt patch) Saddleback/Condor Ridge
8:17 Robinson Ranch Condor Ridge (dirt patch)
8:18 Comet Way Robinson Ranch

Comet Way

8:06 Mammoth/Cascade
8:10 Wrangell/Sequoia Mammoth/Cascade
8:15 Yellowstone/Sequoia Wrangell/Sequoia

Yellowstone/Sequoia



Valley View
Route 2 Route 2
Bus 120 Bus 120

Time Bus Stop Time Bus Stop
3:15

8:25 Arrive Valley View School 

Route 3 Route 3
Bus 123 Bus 123

Time Bus Stop Time
3:15

8:20 Arrive Valley View School 

Depart Valley View School

Depart Valley View School

8:08 Jakes Way/Fahren (Office side)
8:10 Fahren Ct/Manzanita Ln Jakes Way/Fahren (Office side)

Fahren/Manzanita

8:04 Fahren/Manzanita Ln.
8:06 Sandy Dr/Rock Rose Ln. Fahren/Manzanita Ln.
8:12 18416 Oak Canyon Sandy Dr/Rock Rose Ln.

18416 Oak Canyon

Bus Stop


